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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  September THRU September

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      32,992.61

 

 9/01/17  9/01 U00798 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       23.49CR     32,969.12

 9/01/17  9/01 U00803 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,782.12       36,751.24

 9/05/17  9/05 U00810 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,392.76       42,144.00

 9/06/17  9/05 B02757 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R                     JE# 001927                     5,693.67CR     36,450.33

 9/06/17  9/06 U00812 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,105.79       38,556.12

 9/06/17  9/06 U00816 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,634.98       42,191.10

 9/07/17  9/07 U00817 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,979.75       45,170.85

 9/07/17  9/07 U00820 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,952.88       49,123.73

 9/08/17  9/08 U00825 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,627.33       51,751.06

 9/11/17  9/11 B02777 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F                     JE# 001940                     1,784.50CR     49,966.56

 9/11/17  9/11 U00829 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,874.20       52,840.76

 9/12/17  9/12 U00833 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,577.80       54,418.56

 9/13/17  9/13 U00838 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,237.05       55,655.61

 9/14/17  9/14 U00842 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,003.68       57,659.29

 9/15/17  9/15 U00844 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,370.08       61,029.37

 9/15/17  9/18 B02837 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F                     JE# 001973                    26,848.07CR     34,181.30

 9/19/17  9/18 U00849 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,823.84       37,005.14

 9/19/17  9/19 U00857 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,295.88       42,301.02

 9/19/17  9/19 B02850 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 9-20-17             JE# 001984                     5,995.39CR     36,305.63

 9/19/17  9/19 U00860 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            491.35       36,796.98

 9/20/17  9/20 U00862 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            120.00       36,916.98

 9/20/17  9/20 U00871 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,381.15       38,298.13

 9/21/17  9/21 U00875 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            993.55       39,291.68

 9/22/17  9/22 U00881 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,204.48       41,496.16

 9/22/17  9/22 A06846 CHK: 001343           BRANT THURMOND           2025                                    137.00CR     41,359.16

 9/22/17  9/22 A06847 CHK: 001344           GEORGE STOCKTON          2083                                    137.00CR     41,222.16

 9/25/17  9/25 U00882 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       44.12CR     41,178.04

 9/25/17  9/25 B02882 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO DWSRF CAP IMP/LOAN      JE# 002011                    27,625.32CR     13,552.72

 9/25/17  9/25 A06848 CHK: 001345           GEORGE STOCKTON          2083                                    150.00CR     13,402.72

 9/25/17  9/25 U00885 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,620.41       17,023.13

 9/25/17  9/25 U00886 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    495.00       17,518.13

 9/25/17  9/25 U00887 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,721.45       25,239.58

 9/25/17  9/28 B02904 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F                     JE# 002024                     5,748.58CR     19,491.00

 9/26/17  9/26 U00893 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,023.15       22,514.15

 9/27/17  9/27 U00894 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,140.73       24,654.88

 9/28/17  9/28 U00904 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,760.50       28,415.38

 9/28/17  9/28 U00908 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,471.25       29,886.63
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  September THRU September

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 9/29/17  9/29 A06922 CHK: 001347           COB WASTEWATER FUND      0445                                     14.50CR     29,872.13

 9/29/17  9/29 B02919 Deposit 000000        FUEL MONEY RETURNED/STOCKTON    JE# 002039                        91.00       29,963.13

 9/29/17  9/29 U00919 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,817.22       32,780.35

 9/30/17 10/10 B02969 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME SEPT            JE# 002074                         8.00       32,788.35

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 32,992.61                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  73,997.38             74,201.64CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   106,989.99             74,201.64CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          32,788.35
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 32,992.61                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  73,997.38             74,201.64CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   106,989.99             74,201.64CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         32,788.35
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      September  THRU September

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


